
 

Key Dates Term Three 

Monday 22nd July Term 3 Begins 

Thursday 25th July Year 11-13 Parent Interviews 

Friday 2 August St Dominic’s Day Mass (Yr 7) 

Sunday 4th August Open Day – 2.00pm 

Wednesday 7th August Years 7 & 8 Ariki Cup Cross 

Country 

Friday 9th – Sunday 11th August Bishop’s Shield  

Tuesday 13th August Secondary Schools Music Festival 

Thursday 15th August Kavanagh Day 

Sunday 18th – Monday 19th August Year 13 Geography Trip to 

Queenstown 

Friday 23rd August Otago Polytechnic Liaison visit 

Thursday 29th August Careers and Course Planning 

Evening Yrs 10-12, 7.30pm,            

Auditorium 

Otago Primary Netball 

Tournament 

Friday 30th August Year 13 Otago University Course 

Planning 

Monday 2nd September - Saturday 

7th September 

Secondary Schools National 

Sports Tournament Week 

Saturday 7th – Sunday 8th 

September 

Duke of Edinburgh Tramp in Silver 

Peaks 

Tuesday 10th September ICAS Writing Competition 

Thursday 12th September Year 7 - 10 Parent - Teacher   

Interviews 

Years 9-13 in 2019 option sheets 

returned 

ICAS Spelling Competition 

Tuesday 17th September ICAS English Competition 

Wednesday 18th  – Tuesday 24th 

September 

Years 11-13 Suspended                   

Timetable/Assessment week 



Thursday 19th September  ICAS Maths Competition 

Year 11 Maths Extension Class sit 

final MCAT assessment (students 

can only sit this today) 

Monday 24th September Year 9 SMASHED Alcohol 

Programme 

Monday 23rd – Tuesday 24th 

September 

Year 8 Mt Aspiring Interchange, 

Wanaka 

Wednesday 25th September Cultural Awards 7.00pm 

Friday 27th September Swimming Sports 

End of Term 3 

Monday 14th October Term 4 begins 

 


